
Classified Substitutes

Secretary                                         

Instructional Aide

Administrative Clerk

Custodian

Grounds I

Maintenance I

Food Service

Classified Non-Represented

Food Service Driver $17.44

Noon Duty $15.45

Certificated Substitutes

Classroom Teacher $150.00

$75.00 half day

Cambrian Retirees $165.00

$82.50 half day

Certificated Long Term Substitutes

* Stipend for 40+ days in a semester $300.00

* Long Term  Substitute $170.00

* Long Term Cambrian Retirees $175.00

**Long Term Substitute/ Signed Agreement $339.06

District Teachers

After school sports/Additional assignments $35.00

Other

Reading Intervention Instructors/LLI $145.00 $24.17 hourly rate

Coach $20.00 (50 hrs max)

Home Teacher $20.00

Substitute duty for the same teacher and the same assignment after completion

of 20 consecutive days or longer.  Payment of $ 170.00 per day, retroactive to the

first day of service, and $175.00 for Cambrian retirees.

Substitute duty for the same teacher and the same Gen. Ed. assignment 31 consecutive days or longer 

or 21 consecutive days or longer in the same assignment SDC classroom.

Substittue has signed an agreement with the Cambrian School District for the specific assignment agreeing to

the additional duties and responsiblities. Daily rate does not begin until the agreement has been signed.

rev: 7.1.2020

updated: 10.5.2021

** Long Term Substitute/Signed Agreement is defined as:

* Long Term is defined as:

Rate / Range

Rate / Range

Rate / Range

$23.47

$17.10

$20.04

$22.56

$21.26

$23.02

$16.77

Rate / Range

Rate / Range

Rate / Range

SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE

2021-2022


