

SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE 2021-2022

Classified Substitutes	<u>Rate / Range</u>		
Secretary	\$23.47		
Instructional Aide	\$17.10		
Administrative Clerk	\$20.04		
Custodian	\$22.56		
Grounds I	\$21.26		
Maintenance I	\$23.02		
Food Service	\$16.77		

Classified Non-Represented	<u>Rate / Range</u>	
Food Service Driver	\$17.44	
Noon Duty	\$15.45	

Certificated Substitutes	<u>Rate / Range</u>		
Classroom Teacher	\$150.00		
	\$75.00	half day	
Cambrian Retirees	\$165.00		
	\$82.50	half day	
Certificated Long Term Substitutes	<u>Rate / Range</u>		
* Stipend for 40+ days in a semester	\$300.00		
* Long Term Substitute	\$170.00		
* Long Term Cambrian Retirees	\$175.00		
**Long Term Substitute/ Signed Agreement	\$339.06		
<u>District Teachers</u>	<u>Rate / Range</u>		
After school sports/Additional assignments	\$35.00		
<u>Other</u>	<u>Rate / Range</u>		
Reading Intervention Instructors/LLI	\$145.00	\$24.17 hourly rate	
Coach	\$20.00	(50 hrs max)	
Home Teacher	\$20.00		

* Long Term is defined as:

Substitute duty for the same teacher and the same assignment after completion of 20 consecutive days or longer. Payment of \$ 170.00 per day, retroactive to the first day of service, and \$175.00 for Cambrian retirees.

** Long Term Substitute/Signed Agreement is defined as:

Substitute duty for the same teacher and the same Gen. Ed. assignment 31 consecutive days or longer or 21 consecutive days or longer in the same assignment SDC classroom.

Substitue has signed an agreement with the Cambrian School District for the specific assignment agreeing to the additional duties and responsibilities. Daily rate does not begin until the agreement has been signed.

rev: 7.1.2020

updated: 10.5.2021